

Obrien COR

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Unit Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 25,400.00	\$ 25,400.00
3	DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL	1	LS	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
7	WATER LINE PIPE - 6" PVC	910	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 95,550.00
13	WATER SERVICE LINE - 3/4" COPPER	48	LF	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,248.00
15	WATER SERVICE - RE-CONNECTIONS (ALL SIZES)	11	EA	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 12,650.00
16	WATER METER WELL	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
20	WATER LINE VALVE - 6" GATE	2	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
21	WATER LINE VALVE - 8" GATE	1	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
23	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY (WITH NEW HYDRANT)	3	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00
26	PAVEMENT REPAIR	29	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,900.00
29	DRIVEWAYS - CONCRETE COMMERCIAL	34	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,250.00
30	CURB AND GUTTER (ALL TYPES)	95	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,800.00
31	SIDEWALK - CONCRETE	50	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00
34	SOD	364	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,640.00
36	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
37	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
				Total	\$ 197,938.00